PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(2YO only)

1 (10) ﬁEEET

2 [ '°
3(4) ﬂD
4(6)

o [
8 (7) jlli
9(11) A\W¥4*
10 (9) 5(‘%3
11 (5) a
B -
- j'ff

14 5o
b

360

5024

5395

* 562

745

67507

7867

674268

0694

7757

64486

0665

0670

778

(R2) 17:50 THIRSK, 6f
‘All Creatures' Family Day At thirskraces Monday 20th August Nursery (Class 6)

TRIFECTA QJACKPOT 6§ PLACEPOT
No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

JOSIEBOND 66
ch f Monsieur Bond - Smiddy Hill

ONE KISS 13
b f Sayif - Inya Lake

DOUBLE QUICK (IRE) 19
b f Fast Company - Layla's Red Devil

FORCETORECKON 25
b f Lethal Force - Barleycorn Lady

GIACOMO CASANOVA (IRE) 25
b ¢ Es Que Love - Off Stage

BOUNCIN BACK 14
gr g Zebedee - No Nightmare

BLAZING DREAMS (IRE) 28
b g Morpheus - Pure Folly

DON'T TELL DANDY 7
ch f Dandy Man - Don't Tell Bertie

HOUSE DEPOSIT 25

ch g Sepoy - Rosaceous

ANNIE'S CROOK 10
b f Harbour Watch - Akhila

MAJESTIC APPEAL 11

b g Heeraat - Mimi Mouse

FIGHTING SPIRIT (IRE) 20

b f War Command - Pina Colada

GEOGRAPHY TEACHER (IRE) 7
b g Bungle Inthejungle - Magical Bupers

YOU LITTLE BEAUTY 14
b f Stimulation - Ziefhd

29-8

29-7

29-6

29-5

29-4

29-4pl

29-2

29-2

29-2t

29-1

29-1

28-13

28-13

28-8

Phil Dennis (3)
Rebecca Bastiman

Callum Rodriguez
3
P D Evans

D Tudhope
J Tate

D Allan
T D Easterby

T Eaves
K A Ryan

Rowan Scott (3)
N Tinkler

G Lee
B M R Haslam

Connor Beasley
K Dalgleish

Kevin Stott
D Carroll

A Mullen
| Jardine

P J McDonald
K R Burke

C J McGovern (5)
D O'Meara

T Hamilton

R G Fell

Barry McHugh
Mrs A Duffield

66

65

64

63

62

62

60

60

60

59

59

57

57

52



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: FORCETORECKON was much improved when second at Pontefract last time and
despite being no match for the winner that day, she should have plenty more to come now in a nursery.
House Deposit wasn't disgraced in a similar contest when fourth at Nottingham and could have more to
come now dropped a further 2Ib in the ratings, while One Kiss and Double Quick look certain to be
thereabouts in the final furlong.

Top Tip: FORCETORECKON (4)
Watch out for: HOUSE DEPOSIT (9)
AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



