

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 17:50 THIRSK, 6f

'All Creatures' Family Day At thirskraces Monday 20th August Nursery (Class 6) (2YO only)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
(10)	X	360	JOSIEBOND 66 ch f Monsieur Bond - Smiddy Hill	29-8	Phil Dennis (3) Rebecca Bastiman	66
2 (8)		5024	ONE KISS 13 b f Sayif - Inya Lake	29-7	Callum Rodriguez (3) P D Evans	65
3 (4)		5395	DOUBLE QUICK (IRE) 19 b f Fast Company - Layla's Red Devil	29-6	D Tudhope J Tate	64
4 (6)		562	FORCETORECKON 25 b f Lethal Force - Barleycorn Lady	29-5	D Allan T D Easterby	63
5 (13)		745	GIACOMO CASANOVA (IRE) 25 b c Es Que Love - Off Stage	29-4	T Eaves K A Ryan	62
6 (3)		67507	BOUNCIN BACK 14 gr g Zebedee - No Nightmare	29-4p1	Rowan Scott (3) N Tinkler	62
7 (1)	*** ***	7867	BLAZING DREAMS (IRE) 28 b g Morpheus - Pure Folly	29-2	G Lee B M R Haslam	60
3 (7)		674268	DON'T TELL DANDY 7 ch f Dandy Man - Don't Tell Bertie	29-2	Connor Beasley K Dalgleish	60
9 (11)		0694	HOUSE DEPOSIT 25 ch g Sepoy - Rosaceous	29-2t	Kevin Stott D Carroll	60
10 (9)		7757	ANNIE'S CROOK 10 b f Harbour Watch - Akhila	29-1	A Mullen I Jardine	59
11 (5)		64486	MAJESTIC APPEAL 11 b g Heeraat - Mimi Mouse	29-1	P J McDonald K R Burke	59
12 (12)	—	0665	FIGHTING SPIRIT (IRE) 20 b f War Command - Pina Colada	28-13	C J McGovern (5) D O'Meara	57
13 (2)		0670	GEOGRAPHY TEACHER (IRE) 7 b g Bungle Inthejungle - Magical Bupers	28-13	T Hamilton R G Fell	57
14 (14)	A A	778	YOU LITTLE BEAUTY 14 b f Stimulation - Ziefhd	28-8	Barry McHugh Mrs A Duffield	52

ATR VERDICT: FORCETORECKON was much improved when second at Pontefract last time and despite being no match for the winner that day, she should have plenty more to come now in a nursery. House Deposit wasn't disgraced in a similar contest when fourth at Nottingham and could have more to come now dropped a further 2lb in the ratings, while One Kiss and Double Quick look certain to be thereabouts in the final furlong.

Top Tip: FORCETORECKON (4) **Watch out for:** HOUSE DEPOSIT (9)

AT THE RACES



DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



